UCLA
UCLA Electronic Theses and Dissertations
Title
High Voltage DC/DC Converters for Electrostatic Energy Storage System
Permalink
Author
Xiang, Tianyu

4-147. url: https://app.knovel.com/hotlink/khtml/id:kt0125DYR8/gan-transistors-
efficient/gan-sic-comparedwith.
[3] Alex Lidow et al. ‘17. Replacing Silicon Power MOSFETs’. In: GaN Transistors for
Efficient Power Conversion (3rd Edition). John Wiley & Sons, 2020. isbn: 978-1-11959-
4-147. url: https://app.knovel.com/hotlink/khtml/id:kt0125E6C1/gan-transistors-
efficient/new-capabilitiesenabled.
[4] Alex Lidow et al. ‘3. Driving GaN Transistors’. In: GaN Transistors for Efficient Power
Conversion (3rd Edition). John Wiley & Sons, 2020. isbn: 978-1-11959-4-147. url:
ga-introduction.
[5] Jim Williams. High Voltage, Low Noise, DC/DC Converters. Application note. Analog
Devices, Mar. 2008. url: https://www.analog.com/media/en/technical-
documentation/application-notes/an118fb.pdf.
[6] Mojtaba Forouzesh et al. ‘Step-Up DC–DC Converters: A Comprehensive Review of
Voltage-Boosting Techniques, Topologies, and Applications’. In: IEEE Transactions on
Power Electronics 32.12 (2017), pp. 9143–9178. doi:10.1109/TPEL.2017.2652318.
[7] Boris Axelrod, Yefim Berkovich and Adrian Ioinovici. ‘Switched-Capacitor/Switched-
Inductor Structures for Getting Transformerless Hybrid DC–DC PWM Converters’. In:
IEEE Transactions on Circuits and Systems I: Regular Papers 55.2 (2008), pp. 687–696.
doi: 10.1109/TCSI.2008.916403.
[8] Sanghyeon Park, Jun Yang and Juan Rivas-Davila. ‘A Hybrid Cockcroft–
Walton/Dickson Multiplier for High Voltage Generation’. In: IEEE Transactions on
Power Electronics 35.3 (2020), pp. 2714–2723. doi: 10.1109/TPEL.2019.2929167.
[9] Gaetano Palumbo and Domenico Pappalardo. ‘Charge Pump Circuits: An Overview on
Design Strategies and Topologies’. In: IEEE Circuits and Systems Magazine 10.1 (2010),
pp. 31–45. doi: 10.1109/MCAS.2009.935695
[10] I.C. Kobougias and E.C. Tatakis. ‘Optimal design of a Half-Wave Cockroft-Walton
Voltage Multiplier with minimum total capacitance’. In: 2008 IEEE Power Electronics
Specialists Conference. 2008, pp. 1104–1109. doi: 10.1109/PESC.2008.4592077.
 30
[11] J.S. Brugler. ‘Theoretical performance of voltage multiplier circuits’. In: IEEE Journal of
Solid-State Circuits 6.3 (1971), pp. 132–135. doi: 10.1109/JSSC.1971.1049670.
[12] Naseer Ahmed, Noman Khan and Tanveer Abbas. ‘An Inverter-Fed Cockcroft-Walton
Multiplier Based High Voltage DC Source for Tokamak’. In: 2022 International
Conference on Emerging Trends in Electrical, Control, and Telecommunication
Engineering (ETECTE). 2022, pp. 1–6. doi: 10.1109/ETECTE55893.2022.10007169.
[13] Christian Maennel. ‘Improvement in the modelling of a half-wave Cockroft-Walton
voltage multiplier’. In: The Review of scientific instruments 84 (June 2013), p. 064701.
doi:10.1063/1.4807703.
[14] Mohsen Ruzbehani. ‘A Comparative Study of Symmetrical Cockcroft-Walton Voltage
Multipliers’. In: Journal of Electrical and Computer Engineering 2017 (Jan. 2017), pp.
1–10. doi: 10.1155/2017/4805268.
[15] Low IQ boost/SEPIC/Flyback/Inverting Converter with 0.5A, 140V Switch. LT8331. Rev.
C. Linear Technology. 2015. url: https://www.analog.com/media/en/technical-
documentation/data-sheets/LT8331.pdf.
[16] Lew Andrew R. Tria, Daming Zhang and John E. Fletcher. ‘Planar PCB Transformer
Model for Circuit Simulation’. In: IEEE Transactions on Magnetics 52.7 (2016), pp. 1–4.
doi:10.1109/TMAG.2016.2516995.
[17] Sanghyeon Park, Lei Gu and Juan Rivas-Davila. ‘A Compact 45 V-to-54kV Modular
DC-DC Converter’. In: 2019 20th Workshop on Control and Modeling for Power
Electronics (COMPEL). 2019, pp. 1–7. doi: 10.1109/COMPEL.2019.8769612.
[18] William Gerard Hurley et al. ‘A Unified Approach to the Calculation of Selfand Mutual-
Inductance for Coaxial Coils in Air’. In: IEEE Transactions on Power Electronics 30.11
(2015), pp. 6155–6162. doi: 10.1109/TPEL.2015.2413493.
[19] M.M GÅLongora-Nieto et al. ‘Impact of air bubbles in a dielectric liquid when subjected
to high field strengths’. In: Innovative Food Science & Emergin Technologies 4.1 (2003),
pp. 57–67. issn: 1466-8564. doi: https://doi.org/10.1016/S1466-8564(02)00067-X. url:

Recent Advances in Electrical & Electronic Engineering (Formerly Recent Patents on
Electrical & Electronic Engineering) 11 (June 2018). doi:
10.2174/2352096511666180605094827.
[25] Sohiful Anuar Zainol Murad et al. ‘A Novel 1.6 kV High Voltage Low Current Step-Up
DC-DC Converter with Cockroft-Walton Voltage Multiplier for Power Supply Modules’.
In: Jurnal Teknologi 81 (Aug. 2019). doi: 10.11113/jt.v81.13411.
[26] Sanghyeon Park, Lei Gu and Juan Rivas-Davila. ‘60 V-to-35 kV input-parallel output-
series DC-DC converter using multi-level class-DE rectifiers’. In: 2018 IEEE Applied
Power Electronics Conference and Exposition (APEC). 2018, pp. 2235–2241. doi:
10.1109/APEC.2018.8341327.
[27] Hyukjae Kwon et al. ‘Analytical Modeling and Design of 27.12 MHz Single-Switch DC–
DC Converter With PCB Transformer’. In: IEEE Access 11(2023), pp. 12742–12754.
doi:10.1109/ACCESS.2023.3242010.
[28] N. Dai et al. ‘A comparative study of high-frequency, low-profile planar transformer
technologies’. In: Proceedings of 1994 IEEE Applied Power Electronics Conference and
Exposition - ASPEC’94. 1994, 226–232 vol.1. doi:10.1109/APEC.1994.316395.
[29] BSI Standards Publication. Safety requirements for electrical equipment for
measurement, control, and laboratory use – Part 1: General requirements.BS EN 61010-
1:2010. London, UK: BSI, 2010.